LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

STATEMENT OF NET COLLECTIONS AND DISTRIBUTIONS

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2014

STATE REVENUES
ALCOHOLIC BEV - LIQ/WINE
ALCOHOLIC BEV - BEER
CORPORATION FRANCHISE
CORPORATION INCOME

GASOLINE
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS

GIFT
HAZARDOUS WASTE

INDIVIDUAL INCOME
DECLARATION - INCOME
FIDUCIARY INCOME
INDIVIDUAL
WITHHOLDING - INDIVIDUAL

INHERITANCE

INSPECTION FEE
INSP. FEE - GASOLINE (4/32)
INSP. FEE - SPECIAL FUELS

NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE
PUBLIC UTILITIES-T & C
AUTOMOBILE RENTAL TAX

SALES TAX - GENERAL
AVIATION FUEL - TTF
GENERAL SALES (M.V. NOT INCL.)
MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE RENTAL
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND
LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND
LA.TOURISM PROM DISTRICT
TELE CO PROP ASSESS RELIEF FUND

SEVERANCE

SPECIAL FUELS
TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS
TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS

SUPERVISION/INSP. FEE
ECONOMIC & RATE SUPPLEMENTAL FEE
UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND

TOBACCO
1970 ACT 252 (.03)
1984 ACT 14 (.05)
1984 ACT 876 (CIGARS & SMK TOB)
1990 ACT 390 (.04) and 2000 ACT 32 (.04)
2002 ACT 19 (.05)
2002 ACT 19 (.07)

7,316,961
29,267,843

4,453,920
1,035,995
10,521,312
226,532,414

277,287
143,512

2,483,333
178,263,180

801,404
1,438,474
1,808,710

2,264,439
9,057,755

182,642

542,114
903,523
2,186,314
1,445,636
903,523
1,264,932

1,645,497
2,369,053
17,909,609
53,728,827

36,584,804

275

242,543,641

2,656

420,799

33,823
907,098
1,767

184,795,101

65,153,097

11,322,194

182,642
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2006 ACT 752 (TOB REG ENFORCEMENT)
2007 ACT 353 (ATC OFFICERS FUND)
R. S. 47:841 (.08)

*MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT
ELECTRICAL COOPERATIVE FEE

OTHER REVENUES

MINERALS, OIL & GAS FEES
HAZARDOUS LIQUID PIPELINE FEE
MASTER METER SAFETY INSPECTION FEE
OIL SPILL CONTINGENCY FEE
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-GAS
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-OIL
PIPELINE SAFETY INSPECTION FEE
SURFACE MINING

JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - ALL OTHER
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - EAST
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRAND ISLE
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRETNA
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER CTY
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - WEST

BEER, PARISH & MUNICIPALITY

HOTEL/MOTEL RM.OCCUPANCY
LA.STADIUM & EXP. DISTRICT
N.O. EXHIBITION HALL AUTHORITY

N.O. EXHIB. HALL AUTH.
TELECOMMUNICATIONS(DEAF)
MARIJUANA/CNTRLLED SUBST.

ACADIA PARISH VISITOR ENT. FUND
ALEX/PINEVILLE EXHIB HALL FUND
ALLEN PARISH CAPITAL IMPROV FUND
ASCENSION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND
AVOYELLES PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND
BEAUREGARD PARISH COMM IMPROV FUND
BIENVILLE PAR TOUR & ECON

BOSSIER CITY CIVIC CENTER
CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS
CALCASIEU RIVER WEST WARDS
CALCASIEU VISITOR ENT EAST WARD
CALDWELL PARISH ECON DEV FUND
CAMERON PARISH TOURISM DEV FUND
CLAIBORNE/HOMER ECON DEV FUND

36,141
9,035
1,400,460

TOTAL STATE REVENUES

2,250,286
812,231
176,817

4,643

65,360
51,487
394
8,535
39,252
40,465
20,191

3,356,130
2,231,616

11,541
19,371
13,919
79,088
4,528
6,297
2,080
138,706
64,884
79,008
7
1,127
1,140

8,691,678

626,292,561

3,243,977

225,684

325,580

5,587,746

1,297,909
175,076
53
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CLAIBORNE PARISH TOURISM & ECON DEV. 57
CONCORDIA PARISH ECON DEV 3,784
DESOTO PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 17,380
E MORIAL CONV CENTER PHASE IV -
EAST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT 393
EAST FELICIANA PARISH TOUR COMM 608
EBR PARISH ENHANCEMENT FUND 86,355
EBR PARISH BAKER ECON DEV FUND 3,549
EBR PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT 172,710
EBR PARISH RIVERSIDE CENTROPLEX FUND 83,764
EVANGELINE VISITOR ENT FUND 1,566
FRANKLIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 2,085
HOUMA/TERREBONNE TOURIST FUND 46,559
IBERIA PARISH 30,311
IBERVILLE ENTERPRISE FUND 6,943
JACKSON PARISH ECON DEV & TOURISM 485
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH VISITOR 10,967
LAFAYETTE PARISH 219,024
LAFOURCHE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND 24,938
LAFOURCHE RETARDED CITIZENS 24,563
LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER (WARD3) 60,756
LASALLE PARISH ECONOMIC DEV FUND 1,617
LINCOLN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND 17,179
LINCOLN PARISH MUNICIPALITIES 16,922
LIVINGSTON PARISH TOURISM IMPROV 24,592
MADISON VISITOR ENTERPRISE 2,841
MOREHOUSE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND 2,827
MOREHOUSE PARISH/BASTROP MUNICIPAL 2,785
NATCHITOCHES HISTORICAL DISTRICT 18,177
NATCHITOCHES PARISH VISITOR ENT.FUND 6,120
NEW ORLEANS METRO CONV BUREAU 789,362
NEW ORLEANS SPORTS FRANCHISE FUND 813,775
OUACHITA PARISH VISITOR FUND 101,171
PINEVILLE ECONOMIC DEV FUND 17,191
PLAQUEMINES PARISH VISITOR ENT 9,486
POINT COUPEE PARISH VISITOR ENT 2,524
RAPIDES ALEX/PINEVILLE TOUR 17,191
RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM 5,730
RAPIDES PARISH ECON DEV FUND 28,652
RED RIVER VISITOR ENT FUND 2,331
RICHLAND VISITOR ENTERPRISE 5,632
SABINE PARISH TOURISM IMPROV FUND 4,974
SHREVEPORT RIVERFRONT/CONV CTR 124,881
SHREVEPORT/BOSSIER CITY VISITOR 37,981
ST BERNARD PARISH ENTERPRISE 9,320
ST CHARLES PARISH 19,027
ST CHARLES RIVER PARISH TOUR FUND 6,407
ST JAMES PARISH ENT FUND 1,009
ST JAMES PARISH RIVER TOUR FUND 340
ST JOHN BAPTIST CONV FACILITY 30,653
ST JOHN BAPTIST RIVER PARISH FUND 10,321
ST LANDRY PARISH CITY HALL/MKT 11,959
ST LANDRY PARISH HISTORICAL DEV 11,780
ST MARTIN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND 8,897
ST MARY PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 52,016
ST TAMMANY PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND 120,458

TANGIPAHOA PARISH ECON DEV FUND 10,925
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TANGIPAHOA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND 32,448
TENSAS PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 149
TERREBONNE VISITOR ENT FUND 45,861
UNION PARISH VISITOR ENT 1,384
VERMILION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND 8,123
VERNON PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT FUND 28,182
WASHINGTON PARISH ECON DEV & TOUR 1,029
WASHINGTON PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND 3,056
WEBSTER PARISH CONV & VISITOR 11,457
WEST B.R. PARISH VISITOR ENT 30,265
WEST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT 979
WEST FELICIANA-ST FRANCISVILLE 9,306
WINN PARISH TOURISM FUND 4,057 3,741,842

SRV CONTRACTOR & TOUR TAX

SRV CONTRACTOR TAX 62,372
TOUR TAX 3,186 65,558
LOCAL CATALOG SALES TAX 91,941

CONSUMER USE TAX

CONSUMER USE TAX 19,178
CONSUMER USE TAX - EXCISE 1,115 20,293
TOTAL OTHER REVENUES 14,775,659

GRAND TOTAL STATE &
OTHER REVENUES 641,068,220




