STATE REVENUES ALCOHOLIC BEV - LIQ/WINE ALCOHOLIC BEV - BEER CORPORATION FRANCHISE CORPORATION INCOME		1,645,497 2,369,053 17,909,609 53,728,827
GASOLINE TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS	7,316,961 29,267,843	36,584,804
GIFT HAZARDOUS WASTE		- 275
INDIVIDUAL INCOME DECLARATION - INCOME FIDUCIARY INCOME INDIVIDUAL WITHHOLDING - INDIVIDUAL	4,453,920 1,035,995 10,521,312 226,532,414	242,543,641
INHERITANCE		2,656
INSPECTION FEE INSP. FEE - GASOLINE (4/32) INSP. FEE - SPECIAL FUELS	277,287 143,512	420,799
NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE PUBLIC UTILITIES - T & C AUTOMOBILE RENTAL TAX		33,823 907,098 1,767
SALES TAX - GENERAL AVIATION FUEL - TTF GENERAL SALES (M.V. NOT INCL.) MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE RENTAL LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND LA. ECON. DEVELOPMENT FUND LA.TOURISM PROM DISTRICT TELE CO PROP ASSESS RELIEF FUND	2,483,333 178,263,180 - - - 801,404 1,438,474 1,808,710	184,795,101
SEVERANCE		65,153,097
SPECIAL FUELS TIMED ACCOUNT - FUELS TRANSPORT. TRUST - FUELS	2,264,439 9,057,755	11,322,194
SUPERVISION/INSP. FEE ECONOMIC & RATE SUPPLEMENTAL FEE UTILITY & CARRIER-INSP & SUPER FUND	182,642	182,642
TOBACCO 1970 ACT 252 (.03) 1984 ACT 14 (.05) 1984 ACT 876 (CIGARS & SMK TOB) 1990 ACT 390 (.04) and 2000 ACT 32 (.04) 2002 ACT 19 (.05) 2002 ACT 19 (.07)	542,114 903,523 2,186,314 1,445,636 903,523 1,264,932	

2006 ACT 752 (TOB REG ENFORCEMENT) 2007 ACT 353 (ATC OFFICERS FUND) R. S. 47:841 (.08)	36,141 9,035 1,400,460	8,691,678
*MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS CONTRACTOR FEE, NONRESIDENT ELECTRICAL COOPERATIVE FEE	- -	-
	TOTAL STATE REVENUES	626,292,561
OTHER REVENUES MINERALS, OIL & GAS FEES		
HAZARDOUS LIQUID PIPELINE FEE	-	
MASTER METER SAFETY INSPECTION FEE	-	
OIL SPILL CONTINGENCY FEE	2,250,286	
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-GAS	812,231	
OILFIELD SITE REST FEE-OIL	176,817	
PIPELINE SAFETY INSPECTION FEE	-	0.040.077
SURFACE MINING	4,643	3,243,977
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND		
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - ALL OTHER	65,360	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - EAST	51,487	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRAND ISLE	394	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - GRETNA JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER	8,535	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - KENNER CTY	39,252 40,465	
JEFF PARISH CONV CTR FUND - WEST	20,191	225,684
		-,
BEER, PARISH & MUNICIPALITY		325,580
HOTEL/MOTEL RM.OCCUPANCY		
LA.STADIUM & EXP. DISTRICT	3,356,130	
N.O. EXHIBITION HALL AUTHORITY	2,231,616	5,587,746
N.O. EXHIB. HALL AUTH.		1,297,909
TELECOMMUNICATIONS(DEAF)		175,076
MARIJUANA/CNTRLLED SUBST.		53
ACADIA PARISH VISITOR ENT. FUND	11,541	
ALEX/PINEVILLE EXHIB HALL FUND	19,371	
ALLEN PARISH CAPITAL IMPROV FUND	13,919	
ASCENSION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	79,088	
AVOYELLES PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	4,528	
BEAUREGARD PARISH COMM IMPROV FUND	6,297	
BIENVILLE PAR TOUR & ECON	2,080	
BOSSIER CITY CIVIC CENTER	138,706	
CALCASIEU RIVER EAST WARDS CALCASIEU RIVER WEST WARDS	64,884 79,008	
CALCASIEU NISITOR ENT EAST WARD		
CALDWELL PARISH ECON DEV FUND	7	
CAMERON PARISH TOURISM DEV FUND	1,127	
CLAIBORNE/HOMER ECON DEV FUND	1,140	

CLAIBORNE PARISH TOURISM & ECON DEV.	57
CONCORDIA PARISH ECON DEV	3,784
DESOTO PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	17,380
E MORIAL CONV CENTER PHASE IV	-
EAST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT	393
EAST FELICIANA PARISH TOUR COMM	608
EBR PARISH ENHANCEMENT FUND	86,355
EBR PARISH BAKER ECON DEV FUND	3,549
EBR PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT	172,710
EBR PARISH RIVERSIDE CENTROPLEX FUND	83,764
EVANGELINE VISITOR ENT FUND	1,566
FRANKLIN PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	2,085
HOUMA/TERREBONNE TOURIST FUND	46,559
IBERIA PARISH	30,311
IBERVILLE ENTERPRISE FUND	6,943
JACKSON PARISH ECON DEV & TOURISM	485
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH VISITOR	10,967
LAFAYETTE PARISH	219,024
LAFOURCHE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	24,938
LAFOURCHE RETARDED CITIZENS	24,563
LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER (WARD3)	60,756
LASALLE PARISH ECONOMIC DEV FUND	1,617
LINCOLN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	17,179
LINCOLN PARISH MUNICIPALITIES	16,922
LIVINGSTON PARISH TOURISM IMPROV	24,592
MADISON VISITOR ENTERPRISE	2,841
MOREHOUSE PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	2,827
MOREHOUSE PARISH/BASTROP MUNICIPAL	2,785
NATCHITOCHES HISTORICAL DISTRICT	18,177
NATCHITOCHES PARISH VISITOR ENT.FUND	6,120
NEW ORLEANS METRO CONV BUREAU NEW ORLEANS SPORTS FRANCHISE FUND	789,362
OUACHITA PARISH VISITOR FUND	813,775 101,171
PINEVILLE ECONOMIC DEV FUND	17,191
PLAQUEMINES PARISH VISITOR ENT	9,486
POINT COUPEE PARISH VISITOR ENT	2,524
RAPIDES ALEX/PINEVILLE TOUR	17,191
RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM	5,730
RAPIDES PARISH ECON DEV FUND	28,652
RED RIVER VISITOR ENT FUND	2,331
RICHLAND VISITOR ENTERPRISE	5,632
SABINE PARISH TOURISM IMPROV FUND	4,974
SHREVEPORT RIVERFRONT/CONV CTR	124,881
SHREVEPORT/BOSSIER CITY VISITOR	37,981
ST BERNARD PARISH ENTERPRISE	9,320
ST CHARLES PARISH	19,027
ST CHARLES RIVER PARISH TOUR FUND	6,407
ST JAMES PARISH ENT FUND	1,009
ST JAMES PARISH RIVER TOUR FUND	340
ST JOHN BAPTIST CONV FACILITY	30,653
ST JOHN BAPTIST RIVER PARISH FUND	10,321
ST LANDRY PARISH CITY HALL/MKT	11,959
ST LANDRY PARISH HISTORICAL DEV	11,780
ST MARTIN PARISH ENTERPRISE FUND	8,897
ST MARY PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	52,016
ST TAMMANY PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	120,458
TANGIPAHOA PARISH ECON DEV FUND	10,925

TANGIPAHOA PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	32,448	
TENSAS PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	149	
TERREBONNE VISITOR ENT FUND	45,861	
UNION PARISH VISITOR ENT	1,384	
VERMILION PARISH VISITOR ENT FUND	8,123	
VERNON PARISH COMM IMPROVEMENT FUND	28,182	
WASHINGTON PARISH ECON DEV & TOUR	1,029	
WASHINGTON PARISH TOURIST COMM FUND	3,056	
WEBSTER PARISH CONV & VISITOR	11,457	
WEST B.R. PARISH VISITOR ENT	30,265	
WEST CARROL PARISH VISITOR ENT	979	
WEST FELICIANA-ST FRANCISVILLE	9,306	
WINN PARISH TOURISM FUND	4,057	3,741,842
SRV CONTRACTOR & TOUR TAX		
SRV CONTRACTOR TAX	62,372	
TOUR TAX	3,186	65,558
LOCAL CATALOG SALES TAX		91,941
CONSUMER USE TAX		
CONSUMER USE TAX	19,178	
CONSUMER USE TAX CONSUMER USE TAX - EXCISE		20.202
CONSUMEN USE TAX - EXCISE	1,115	20,293
	TOTAL OTHER REVENUES	14 775 050
	TOTAL OTHER REVENUES_	14,775,659
	_	
	GRAND TOTAL STATE & OTHER REVENUES _	641,068,220
	=	